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Proposal Number: 001

Vendor
Number

DBCO001

HO10

IGA000

KE24

KNAOOO

LUO8

PCI003

PE40

PH10

RO42

ZE15

Vendor Name / Address

DUNNET BAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
115 North Brandon Drive

Glendale Heights, IL 60139

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

123 County Rd A

Black River Falls, WI 54615

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.
605 Grossman Drive

Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138

KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062-6114
KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC
One Plainview Road

Plain, WI 53577

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC.
1100 Brandt Drive

Hoffman Estates, IL 60192
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.

Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

599 Bondow Drive
Neenah, WI 54956

ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC.
301 W. B-R Townline Road

Po Box 1818, Po Box 1818
Janesville, WI1 53547-1818

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

Phone Number

(630)539-1200

(715)284-2512

(715)359-4042

(847)541-8200

608-546-2311

(715)284-9491

(847)695-9300

(715)748-3035

(920)729-4300

(608)752-8944

(262)524-1800

Fax Number

(630)539-4171

(715)284-9698

(715)359-4142

(847)272-5930

(608)546-2518

(715)284-9146

(847)695-9317

(715)748-4530

(920)729-4314

(608)365-1113

(262)524-1840
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Proposal Number: 002
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AO11 A-1 EXCAVATING INC. (715)568-4141 (715)568-4144
408 26th Ave.
Po Box 90
Bloomer, WI 54724
CH13 CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC. (715)723-5004 (715)723-5047
3030 110th Street
Po Box 29
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729
GE33 GERKE EXCAVATING INC (608)372-4203 (608)372-4139

15341 State Hwy 131
Tomah, WI 54660

HEO5 SM HENTGES & SONS, INC.

650 Quaker Ave

Jordan, MN 55352

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

123 County Rd A

Black River Falls, WI 54615

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.
605 Grossman Drive

Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.
P.O. Box 16

Princeton, WI 54968

MIO6 MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, Wl 53006

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

Z111 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186

HO10

IGA000

MAG7

(952)492-5700

(715)284-2512

(715)359-4042

(715)284-9491

(920)295-3329

(920)924-4350

(715)748-3035

(262)524-1800

(262)547-4700

(952)492-5705

(715)284-9698

(715)359-4142

(715)284-9146

(920)295-6117

(920)924-4377

(715)748-4530

(262)524-1840

(262)547-4508
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Proposal Number: 003
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
C0O33 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. (608)752-0138 (608)752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville, Wl 53548-3218
KNAOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 (608)546-2518

One Plainview Road
Plain, WI 53577

LA40 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
19681 55th Avenue
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah, WI 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.
6408 Cross Road

Po Box 6000, Po Box 6000
Winneconne, WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

(715)723-9708

(715)284-9491

(920)729-4300

(920)582-4114

(262)524-1800

(715)723-4515

(715)284-9146

(920)729-4314

(920)582-4441

(262)524-1840
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Proposal Number: 004

Vendor
Number

AO11

CH13

GE33

HO10

IGA000

MAS80

MI06

PE40

SA04

Z111

Vendor Name / Address

A-1 EXCAVATING INC.

408 26th Ave.
Po Box 90
Bloomer, WI 54724

CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC.

3030 110th Street
Po Box 29
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

GERKE EXCAVATING INC

15341 State Hwy 131
Tomah, WI 54660

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

123 County Rd A
Black River Falls, WI 54615

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.

605 Grossman Drive
Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138

MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
920 10th Ave. N.

Po Box 189
Onalaska, WI 54650

MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, Wi 53006

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

ST. JOSEPH CONSTRUCTION CO.,INC.

W2786 Sth 33
La Crosse, WI 54601

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186

Phone Number

(715)568-4141

(715)723-5004

(608)372-4203

(715)284-2512

(715)359-4042

(608)783-6411

(920)924-4350

(715)748-3035

(608)788-7712

(262)547-4700

Fax Number

(715)568-4144

(715)723-5047

(608)372-4139

(715)284-9698

(715)359-4142

(608)783-4311

(920)924-4377

(715)748-4530

(608)788-7714

(262)547-4508
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Proposal Number: 005

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
PA70 PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC (262)524-1700 (262)524-1845
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Po Box 781
Waukesha, WI 53187-0781
ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION (414)466-0644 (262)784-6840

12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield, WI 53005
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Proposal Number: 006

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
PA70 PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC (262)524-1700 (262)524-1845
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Po Box 781
Waukesha, WI 53187-0781
ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION (414)466-0644 (262)784-6840

12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield, WI 53005
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Proposal Number: 007
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
C0O33 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. (608)752-0138 (608)752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville, Wl 53548-3218
KNAOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 (608)546-2518

One Plainview Road
Plain, WI 53577

LA40 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
19681 55th Avenue
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah, WI 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.
6408 Cross Road

Po Box 6000, Po Box 6000
Winneconne, WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

(715)723-9708

(715)284-9491

(920)729-4300

(920)582-4114

(262)524-1800

(715)723-4515

(715)284-9146

(920)729-4314

(920)582-4441

(262)524-1840
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Proposal Number: 008
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
C0O33 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. (608)752-0138 (608)752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville, Wl 53548-3218
DBC001 DUNNET BAY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (630)539-1200  (630)539-4171
115 North Brandon Drive
Glendale Heights, IL 60139
KNAOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 (608)546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain, WI 53577
LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-9491 (715)284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615
PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (920)729-4300 (920)729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah, WI 54956
RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. (920)582-4114 (920)582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Po Box 6000, Po Box 6000
Winneconne, WI 54986
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA (262)524-1800 (262)524-1840

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187
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Proposal Number: 009
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
CULO000 CORNERSTONE USA LLC. (262)770-1231 (262)456-0719
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine, WI 53406
MuU45 MUSSON BROS., INC. (715)365-8700 (715)369-9296
909 Boyce Drive
Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501
PA70 PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC (262)524-1700 (262)524-1845
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Po Box 781
Waukesha, WI 53187-0781
ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION (414)466-0644 (262)784-6840
12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield, WI 53005
ZI11 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. (262)547-4700 (262)547-4508

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186
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Proposal Number: 010

Vendor
Number

LA28

PAT70

ST11

Vendor Name / Address

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED

1609 Lincoln Avenue
Waukesha, WI 53186

PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC

N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.

Po Box 781

Waukesha, WI 53187-0781

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION
12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield, WI 53005

Phone Number Fax Number

(262)544-1515  (262)544-1715

(262)524-1700  (262)524-1845

(414)466-0644 (262)784-6840
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Proposal Number: 011

Vendor
Number

CULO00

LA28

MI50

MU45

OAQ7

PO12

ST11

ZE15

Z111

Vendor Name / Address

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.

6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine, WI 53406

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED

1609 Lincoln Avenue
Waukesha, WI 53186

MILWAUKEE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

4580 S. 13th
Po Box 210798
Milwaukee, WI 53221-0798

MUSSON BROS., INC.
909 Boyce Drive

Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501

A.W. OAKES & SON, INC.

2000 Oakes Road

Racine, WI 53406

J & A POHL, INC.

17080 Pheasant Drive

Brookfield, WI 53005

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION
12845 W. Burleigh Road

Brookfield, WI 53005

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186

Phone Number

(262)770-1231

(262)544-1515

(414)281-8510

(715)365-8700

(262)886-4474

(262)780-0225

(414)466-0644

(262)524-1800

(262)547-4700

Fax Number

(262)456-0719

(262)544-1715

(414)281-8539

(715)369-9296

(262)886-4474

(262)780-0786

(262)784-6840

(262)524-1840

(262)547-4508
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Proposal Number: 012
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
LA28 LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED (262)544-1515 (262)544-1715
1609 Lincoln Avenue
Waukesha, WI 53186
MI50 MILWAUKEE GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. (414)281-8510 (414)281-8539
4580 S. 13th
Po Box 210798
Milwaukee, WI 53221-0798
MuU45 MUSSON BROS., INC. (715)365-8700 (715)369-9296
909 Boyce Drive
Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501
PA70 PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC (262)524-1700 (262)524-1845
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Po Box 781
Waukesha, WI 53187-0781
PO12 J & A POHL, INC. (262)780-0225 (262)780-0786
17080 Pheasant Drive
Brookfield, WI 53005
ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION (414)466-0644 (262)784-6840
12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield, WI 53005
ZI11 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. (262)547-4700 (262)547-4508

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186
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Proposal Number: 013

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
PA70 PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC (262)524-1700 (262)524-1845
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Po Box 781
Waukesha, WI 53187-0781
ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION (414)466-0644 (262)784-6840

12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield, WI 53005

w020 WOLF PAVING - OCONOMOWOC 262-965-2121 (262)965-5426

612 North Sawyer Road
Oconomowoc, WI 53066



WSCONs;,

‘{90”"“30
%'frmm\

7or rai®

Wisconsin Department of Transportation

Eligible Bidders List
Letting: December 13, 2016

12/12/2016 14:30:45

Page 14

Proposal Number: 014

Vendor
Number

AD19

CUL000

IGA000

MU45

PA70

PE40

RO42

ST11

Su42

WI31

Z111

Vendor Name / Address

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2141 Woodale Avenue
Green Bay, WI 54313

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.

6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine, WI 53406

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.

605 Grossman Drive
Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138

MUSSON BROS., INC.
909 Boyce Drive

Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501

PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.

Po Box 781
Waukesha, WI 53187-0781

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.

Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

ROCK ROAD COMPANIES, INC.

301 W. B-R Townline Road
Po Box 1818, Po Box 1818
Janesville, Wl 53547-1818

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION

12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield, WI 53005

SUPER WESTERN, INC.

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

WILLKOMM EXCAV. & GRADING

17108 County Line Road
Union Grove, WI 53182

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186

Phone Number

920-434-3978

(262)770-1231

(715)359-4042

(715)365-8700

(262)524-1700

(715)748-3035

(608)752-8944

(414)466-0644

(262)252-5995

(262)878-0877

(262)547-4700

Fax Number

920-434-3978

(262)456-0719

(715)359-4142

(715)369-9296

(262)524-1845

(715)748-4530

(608)365-1113

(262)784-6840

(262)252-5397

(262)878-1337

(262)547-4508
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Proposal Number: 015

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
PA70 PAYNE AND DOLAN, INC (262)524-1700 (262)524-1845
N3 W23650 Badinger Rd.
Po Box 781
Waukesha, WI 53187-0781
ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION (414)466-0644 (262)784-6840

12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield, WI 53005
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Proposal Number: 016

Vendor
Number

HO10

KE24

LUO8

MI06

MU45

NO14

PE40

VI18

Vendor Name / Address

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

123 County Rd A
Black River Falls, WI 54615

KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062-6114

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, Wi 53006

MUSSON BROS., INC.
909 Boyce Drive

Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501

NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC
W6380 Design Drive

Greenville, W1 54942

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.

Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2705 North Rapids Road
Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987

Phone Number

(715)284-2512

(847)541-8200

(715)284-9491

(920)924-4350

(715)365-8700

(920)757-2900

(715)748-3035

920-682-0375

Fax Number

(715)284-9698

(847)272-5930

(715)284-9146

(920)924-4377

(715)369-9296

(920)757-2906

(715)748-4530

920-682-0375
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Proposal Number: 017
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
KE24 KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (847)541-8200 (847)272-5930
2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062-6114
LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-9491 (715)284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615
NO14 NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC (920)757-2900  (920)757-2906
W6380 Design Drive
Greenville, WI 54942
PCLO01 PCIROADS, LLC (763)497-6100 (763)497-6101
14123 42nd Street Ne
St. Michael, MN 55376
ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION (414)466-0644 (262)784-6840
12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield, WI 53005
VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-0375

2705 North Rapids Road
Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987
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Proposal Number: 018
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-9491 (715)284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615
NO14 NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC (920)757-2900 (920)757-2906
W6380 Design Drive
Greenville, WI 54942
PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. (715)748-3035 (715)748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120
ST11 STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION (414)466-0644 (262)784-6840
12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield, WI 53005
VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-0375
2705 North Rapids Road
Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987
Z111 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. (262)547-4700 (262)547-4508

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186
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Proposal Number: 019
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AD19 ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 920-434-3978 920-434-3978

2141 Woodale Avenue
Green Bay, WI 54313

DE12 DEGROOT, INC.

4201 Champion Road
Green Bay, WI 54311

IGA000 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.
605 Grossman Drive
Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138

KR50 KRUCZEK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

3636 Kewaunee Road
Green Bay, WI 54311

LA28 LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED
1609 Lincoln Avenue
Waukesha, WI 53186

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, Wl 53006

PE23 PETERS CONCRETE COMPANY

1516 Atkinson Drive
Green Bay, WI 54303

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

PTO5 PTS CONTRACTORS, INC.

4075 Eaton Road
Green Bay, WI 54311

SUPER WESTERN, INC.

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2705 North Rapids Road

Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987

Z111 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186

Su42

(920)866-2348

(715)359-4042

(920)863-6841

(262)544-1515

(920)924-4350

(920)494-3700

(715)748-3035

(920)468-5217

(262)252-5995

920-682-0375

(262)547-4700

(920)866-2361

(715)359-4142

(920)863-2771

(262)544-1715

(920)924-4377

(920)494-5475

(715)748-4530

(920)468-4087

(262)252-5397

920-682-0375

(262)547-4508
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Proposal Number: 020
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
MU41 MCC, INC. (920)749-3360 (920)380-9459
2600 N. Roemer Road
Po Box 1137
Appleton, WI 54912-1137
NO14 NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC (920)757-2900  (920)757-2906
W6380 Design Drive
Greenville, WI 54942
S020 SOMMERS CONSTRUCTION CO,, INC. 920-986-3301 920-986-3301
W7841 Smith St
Shiocton, WI 54170
VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-0375

2705 North Rapids Road
Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987
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Proposal Number: 021
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-2512 (715)284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls, WI 54615
KE24 KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (847)541-8200  (847)272-5930
2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062-6114
LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-9491 (715)284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615
MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION (920)924-4350 (920)924-4377
817 W. Main Street
Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, Wi 53006
PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. (715)748-3035  (715)748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120
VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-0375
2705 North Rapids Road
Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA (262)524-1800 (262)524-1840

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box

Waukesha, WI 53187
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Proposal Number: 022
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AD19 ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 920-434-3978 920-434-3978
2141 Woodale Avenue
Green Bay, WI 54313
HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-2512 (715)284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls, WI 54615
IGAO0O INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. (715)359-4042 (715)359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138
LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-9491 (715)284-9146

620 Gebhardt Road
Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, Wi 53006

NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC
W6380 Design Drive
Greenville, W1 54942
PE23 PETERS CONCRETE COMPANY
1516 Atkinson Drive
Green Bay, WI 54303
PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.

Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

RE28 RELYCO, INC.
P.O. Box 5246
De Pere, WI 54115-5246

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2705 North Rapids Road

Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987

NO14

(920)924-4350

(920)757-2900

(920)494-3700

(715)748-3035

(920)983-9040

920-682-0375

(920)924-4377

(920)757-2906

(920)494-5475

(715)748-4530

(920)983-9050

920-682-0375
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Proposal Number: 023

Vendor
Number

HO10

IGA000

KE24

LUO8

PE40

PH10

VI18

ZE15

Vendor Name / Address

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

123 County Rd A

Black River Falls, WI 54615

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.
605 Grossman Drive

Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138

KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062-6114

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.

Po Box 120

Medford, WI 54451-0120

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive

Neenah, WI 54956

VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2705 North Rapids Road

Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

Phone Number

(715)284-2512

(715)359-4042

(847)541-8200

(715)284-9491

(715)748-3035

(920)729-4300

920-682-0375

(262)524-1800

Fax Number

(715)284-9698

(715)359-4142

(847)272-5930

(715)284-9146

(715)748-4530

(920)729-4314

920-682-0375

(262)524-1840
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Proposal Number: 024

Vendor
Number

AD19

DE12

LA28

MI06

MU45

PE23

PE40

PTO5

REIO01

VI18

Z111

Vendor Name / Address

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2141 Woodale Avenue

Green Bay, WI 54313

DEGROOT, INC.

4201 Champion Road

Green Bay, WI 54311

LALONDE CONTRACTORS INCORPORATED
1609 Lincoln Avenue

Waukesha, WI 53186

MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, WI 53006

MUSSON BROS., INC.
909 Boyce Drive

Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501

PETERS CONCRETE COMPANY
1516 Atkinson Drive

Green Bay, WI 54303

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.

Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

PTS CONTRACTORS, INC.

4075 Eaton Road

Green Bay, WI 54311

RC EXCAVATING, INC.

2633 Quail Lane

Suamico, WI 54173

VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2705 North Rapids Road

Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186

Phone Number

920-434-3978

(920)866-2348

(262)544-1515

(920)924-4350

(715)365-8700

(920)494-3700

(715)748-3035

(920)468-5217

(920)434-1552

920-682-0375

(262)547-4700

Fax Number

920-434-3978

(920)866-2361

(262)544-1715

(920)924-4377

(715)369-9296

(920)494-5475

(715)748-4530

(920)468-4087

(920)434-9637

920-682-0375

(262)547-4508
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Proposal Number: 025

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
KE24 KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (847)541-8200 (847)272-5930

2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062-6114

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-9491 (715)284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

NO14 NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC (920)757-2900  (920)757-2906

W6380 Design Drive
Greenville, WI 54942
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Proposal Number: 026
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AD19 ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 920-434-3978 920-434-3978

2141 Woodale Avenue
Green Bay, WI 54313

DE12 DEGROOT, INC.
4201 Champion Road
Green Bay, WI 54311
MIO6 MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, Wi 53006

MUSSON BROS., INC.
909 Boyce Drive

Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501

PE23 PETERS CONCRETE COMPANY

1516 Atkinson Drive
Green Bay, WI 54303
PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

PTO5 PTS CONTRACTORS, INC.

4075 Eaton Road
Green Bay, WI 54311

PT10 PTASCHINSKI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

W7352 Sth 33
Beaver Dam, WI 53916

MU45

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2705 North Rapids Road
Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987

ZI11 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186

(920)866-2348

(920)924-4350

(715)365-8700

(920)494-3700

(715)748-3035

(920)468-5217

(920)885-3627

920-682-0375

(262)547-4700

(920)866-2361

(920)924-4377

(715)369-9296

(920)494-5475

(715)748-4530

(920)468-4087

(920)885-3327

920-682-0375

(262)547-4508
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Proposal Number: 027

Vendor
Number

HO10

IGA000

MAG7

MI06

MU45

NO14

PE40

RE28

ST11

Su42

Vendor Name / Address

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

123 County Rd A
Black River Falls, WI 54615

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.

605 Grossman Drive
Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138

MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.
P.O. Box 16

Princeton, WI 54968

MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, Wi 53006

MUSSON BROS., INC.

909 Boyce Drive
Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501

NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC

W6380 Design Drive
Greenville, W1 54942

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

RELYCO, INC.

P.O. Box 5246
De Pere, WI 54115-5246

STARK PAVEMENT CORPORATION

12845 W. Burleigh Road
Brookfield, WI 53005

SUPER WESTERN, INC.

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Phone Number

(715)284-2512

(715)359-4042

(920)295-3329

(920)924-4350

(715)365-8700

(920)757-2900

(715)748-3035

(920)983-9040

(414)466-0644

(262)252-5995

Fax Number

(715)284-9698

(715)359-4142

(920)295-6117

(920)924-4377

(715)369-9296

(920)757-2906

(715)748-4530

(920)983-9050

(262)784-6840

(262)252-5397
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Proposal Number: 028

Vendor
Number

AD19

IGA000

MI06

MU45

PE23

PE40

PT10

VI18

Z111

Vendor Name / Address

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2141 Woodale Avenue
Green Bay, WI 54313

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.

605 Grossman Drive
Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138

MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, Wi 53006

MUSSON BROS., INC.
909 Boyce Drive

Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501

PETERS CONCRETE COMPANY
1516 Atkinson Drive

Green Bay, WI 54303

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.

Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

PTASCHINSKI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

W7352 Sth 33

Beaver Dam, WI 53916

VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2705 North Rapids Road

Po Box 1987

Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha, WI 53186

Phone Number

920-434-3978

(715)359-4042

(920)924-4350

(715)365-8700

(920)494-3700

(715)748-3035

(920)885-3627

920-682-0375

(262)547-4700

Fax Number

920-434-3978

(715)359-4142

(920)924-4377

(715)369-9296

(920)494-5475

(715)748-4530

(920)885-3327

920-682-0375

(262)547-4508
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Proposal Number: 029
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AD19 ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC. 920-434-3978 920-434-3978
2141 Woodale Avenue
Green Bay, WI 54313
EA15 EARTH, INC. (715)652-2522  (715)652-3493
4362 Dairy Road
Arpin, WI 54410
MAG67 MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC. (920)295-3329  (920)295-6117
P.O. Box 16
Princeton, WI 54968
MuU45 MUSSON BROS., INC. (715)365-8700 (715)369-9296
909 Boyce Drive
Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501
PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. (715)748-3035  (715)748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120
PI10 PITLIK & WICK, INC. (715)479-7488 (715)479-7438
8075 Highway D
Eagle River, WI 54521
SNO5 S & N INCORPORATED (715)536-6223 (715)536-6224
2505 E. Sturdevant Street
Merrill, W1 54452
S020 SOMMERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-986-3301 920-986-3301

W7841 Smith St

Shiocton, WI 54170
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Proposal Number: 030
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
EPLO0O EURO PAINT LLC (330)509-8980 (330)536-6131
4853 Milligan Rd
Lowellville, OH 44436
EVCO000 ERA VALDIVIA CONTRACTORS INC. (773)721-9350 (773)721-8027
11909 S Avenue O
Chicago, IL 60617
GCCO006 GULF COAST CONTRACTING, LLC (727)938-6081 (727)937-0967
4125 Louis Ave.
Po Box 2178, Tarpon Springs, FI 34688
Holiday, FL 34691
IC10 CIVIL COATINGS & CONSTRUCTION, INC. (219)531-5300 (219)531-5301
1651 West Lincolnway
Valparaiso, IN 46385
QSA000 QUALITY SANDBLASTING AND COATINGS, LLC (920)855-6033 (920)855-1552

216 Klaus Lake Rd.
Gillett, Wi 54124
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Proposal Number: 031

Vendor
Number

AM16

NO14

PI110

Vendor Name / Address

AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WISCONSIN

832 Sth 153
Po Box 98
Mosinee, WI 54455

NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC

W6380 Design Drive
Greenville, WI 54942

PITLIK & WICK, INC.

8075 Highway D
Eagle River, WI 54521

Phone Number Fax Number

(715)693-5200  (715)693-5220

(920)757-2900  (920)757-2906

(715)479-7488  (715)479-7438
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Proposal Number: 032

Vendor
Number

AM16

NO14

PI110

Vendor Name / Address

AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WISCONSIN

832 Sth 153
Po Box 98
Mosinee, WI 54455

NORTHEAST ASPHALT, INC

W6380 Design Drive
Greenville, WI 54942

PITLIK & WICK, INC.

8075 Highway D
Eagle River, WI 54521

Phone Number Fax Number

(715)693-5200  (715)693-5220

(920)757-2900  (920)757-2906

(715)479-7488  (715)479-7438
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Proposal Number: 033

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
CH13 CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC. (715)723-5004  (715)723-5047
3030 110th Street
Po Box 29
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729
LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-9491  (715)284-9146

620 Gebhardt Road
Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

NOCO000 NORCON CORPORATION (715)359-5808  (715)359-9339

5600 Municipal Street
Schofield, W1 54476

S020 SOMMERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-986-3301 920-986-3301

W7841 Smith St
Shiocton, WI 54170

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-0375
2705 North Rapids Road
Po Box 1987
Manitowoc, WI 54221-1987

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA (262)524-1800 (262)524-1840

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187
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Proposal Number: 034

Vendor
Number

AO11

EA15

HAQ05

HO10

IGA000

KE24

LUO8

MAG7

MCO04

MU45

PE40

ZE15

Vendor Name / Address

A-1 EXCAVATING INC.

408 26th Ave.
Po Box 90
Bloomer, WI 54724

EARTH, INC.

4362 Dairy Road

Arpin, WI 54410

HAAS SONS, INC.

203 E. Birch St.

Thorp, WI 54771

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
123 County Rd A

Black River Falls, WI 54615

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.
605 Grossman Drive

Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138

KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2215 Sanders Road, Suite 400
Northbrook, IL 60062-6114

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.
P.O. Box 16

Princeton, WI 54968

MCCABE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
3101 Alpine Rd.

Po Box 1769, Po Box 1769
Eau Claire, WI 54703-1769

MUSSON BROS., INC.
909 Boyce Drive

Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.

Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

Phone Number

(715)568-4141

(715)652-2522

(715)669-5469

(715)284-2512

(715)359-4042

(847)541-8200

(715)284-9491

(920)295-3329

(715)552-1346

(715)365-8700

(715)748-3035

(262)524-1800

Fax Number

(715)568-4144

(715)652-3493

(715)669-5452

(715)284-9698

(715)359-4142

(847)272-5930

(715)284-9146

(920)295-6117

(715)552-1368

(715)369-9296

(715)748-4530

(262)524-1840
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Proposal Number: 035

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-2512 (715)284-9698

123 County Rd A
Black River Falls, WI 54615

KNAOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 (608)546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain, WI 53577

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-9491 (715)284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. (715)748-3035 (715)748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. (920)729-4300 (920)729-4314

599 Bondow Drive
Neenah, WI 54956

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA (262)524-1800 (262)524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187
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Proposal Number: 036

Vendor
Number

AM16

CH13

HAQ05

LUO8

MI06

PCLOO1

PE40

TR10

ZE15

Vendor Name / Address

AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WISCONSIN

832 Sth 153
Po Box 98
Mosinee, WI 54455

CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC.

3030 110th Street
Po Box 29
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

HAAS SONS, INC.

203 E. Birch St.

Thorp, WI 54771

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, Wi 53006

PCIROADS, LLC

14123 42nd Street Ne

St. Michael, MN 55376

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.

Po Box 120

Medford, WI 54451-0120

TRIERWEILER CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY COMPANY,
INC.

2916 South Cherry Avenue

Marshfield, WI 54449

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

Phone Number

(715)693-5200

(715)723-5004

(715)669-5469

(715)284-9491

(920)924-4350

(763)497-6100

(715)748-3035

(715)387-8451

(262)524-1800

Fax Number

(715)693-5220

(715)723-5047

(715)669-5452

(715)284-9146

(920)924-4377

(763)497-6101

(715)748-4530

(715)384-5599

(262)524-1840
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Proposal Number: 037

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
MO14 MONARCH PAVING COMPANY (715)268-2687 (715)268-6465
768 Us Hwy 8
Amery, WI 54001
PEO1 PEMBER COMPANIES, INC. (715)235-0316  (715)235-9006

N4449-469th Street
Menomonie, WI 54751-5436
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Proposal Number: 038
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AN70 ANTCZAK CONSTRUCTION, INC. (715)859-2930 (715)859-6558
1404 30th Street
Rice Lake, WI 54868
AO11 A-1 EXCAVATING INC. (715)568-4141 (715)568-4144
408 26th Ave.
Po Box 90
Bloomer, WI 54724
HAO5 HAAS SONS, INC. (715)669-5469  (715)669-5452

203 E. Birch St.
Thorp, WI 54771

JA44 JANKE GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.

1223 River View Lane
Athens, WI 54411

LA40 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

19681 55th Avenue
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

MA84 MATTISON CONTRACTORS, INC.
811 Ush 12
Po Box 238
Knapp, WI 54749

PEO1 PEMBER COMPANIES, INC.

N4449-469th Street
Menomonie, WI 54751-5436

SNO5 S & N INCORPORATED

2505 E. Sturdevant Street
Merrill, WI 54452
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187

(715)257-7901

(715)723-9708

(715)665-2608

(715)235-0316

(715)536-6223

(262)524-1800

(715)257-1082

(715)723-4515

(715)665-2510

(715)235-9006

(715)536-6224

(262)524-1840
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Proposal Number: 039

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AM16 AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WISCONSIN (715)693-5200 (715)693-5220
832 Sth 153
Po Box 98

Mosinee, WI 54455
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Page 40

Proposal Number: 040

Vendor
Number

AD19

AO11

CH13

EA15

GE33

HAQ05

HO10

IGAO00

MAG7

MIO6

PE40

SNO5

Vendor Name / Address

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2141 Woodale Avenue

Green Bay, WI 54313

A-1 EXCAVATING INC.

408 26th Ave.

Po Box 90

Bloomer, WI 54724

CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC.
3030 110th Street

Po Box 29

Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

EARTH, INC.

4362 Dairy Road

Arpin, WI 54410

GERKE EXCAVATING INC

15341 State Hwy 131

Tomah, WI 54660

HAAS SONS, INC.

203 E. Birch St.

Thorp, WI 54771

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

123 County Rd A
Black River Falls, WI 54615

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.

605 Grossman Drive
Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138

MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.

P.O. Box 16

Princeton, WI 54968
MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street

Po Box 128, Po Box 128
Brownsville, WI 53006

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.

Po Box 120

Medford, WI 54451-0120
S & N INCORPORATED
2505 E. Sturdevant Street
Merrill, W1 54452

Phone Number

920-434-3978

(715)568-4141

(715)723-5004

(715)652-2522

(608)372-4203

(715)669-5469

(715)284-2512

(715)359-4042

(920)295-3329

(920)924-4350

(715)748-3035

(715)536-6223

Fax Number

920-434-3978

(715)568-4144

(715)723-5047

(715)652-3493

(608)372-4139

(715)669-5452

(715)284-9698

(715)359-4142

(920)295-6117

(920)924-4377

(715)748-4530

(715)536-6224
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Proposal Number: 040

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
TR10 TRIERWEILER CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY COMPANY, (715)387-8451 (715)384-5599

INC.

2916 South Cherry Avenue
Marshfield, WI 54449
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Proposal Number: 041
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AO11 A-1 EXCAVATING INC. (715)568-4141 (715)568-4144
408 26th Ave.
Po Box 90
Bloomer, WI 54724
HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-2512 (715)284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls, WI 54615
KR16 THE KRAEMER COMPANY, LLC (608)546-2255  (608)546-2266
820 Wachter Avenue
Po Box 235
Plain, WI 53577
MA84 MATTISON CONTRACTORS, INC. (715)665-2608  (715)665-2510
811 Ush 12
Po Box 238
Knapp, WI 54749
MO14 MONARCH PAVING COMPANY (715)268-2687  (715)268-6465
768 Us Hwy 8
Amery, WI 54001
PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. (715)748-3035  (715)748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120

Medford, WI 54451-0120
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Proposal Number: 042
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AO11 A-1 EXCAVATING INC. (715)568-4141 (715)568-4144
408 26th Ave.
Po Box 90
Bloomer, WI 54724
IGA000 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. (715)359-4042 (715)359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Po Box 138
Schofield, W1 54476-0138
MU45 MUSSON BROS., INC. (715)365-8700 (715)369-9296
909 Boyce Drive
Po Box 818
Rhinelander, WI 54501
PEO1 PEMBER COMPANIES, INC. (715)235-0316 (715)235-9006
N4449-469th Street
Menomonie, WI 54751-5436
ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA (262)524-1800 (262)524-1840

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187



WSCONs;,

Wisconsin Department of Transportation 12/12/2016 14:30:45

Mvagq
%'frmm\

7or rai®

Eligible Bidders List Page 44
Letting: December 13, 2016

Proposal Number: 043

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
CH13 CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC. (715)723-5004 (715)723-5047
3030 110th Street
Po Box 29
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729
KNAOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 (608)546-2518

One Plainview Road
Plain, WI 53577

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-9491 (715)284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road

Po Box 669, Po Box 669
Black River Falls, WI 54615

PCLO001 PCIROADS, LLC (763)497-6100 (763)497-6101
14123 42nd Street Ne
St. Michael, MN 55376

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA (262)524-1800 (262)524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Po Box 1028, Waukesha, Wi 53187, Po Box
Waukesha, WI 53187
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Proposal Number: 044
Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AO11 A-1 EXCAVATING INC. (715)568-4141 (715)568-4144
408 26th Ave.
Po Box 90
Bloomer, WI 54724
CH13 CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC. (715)723-5004 (715)723-5047
3030 110th Street
Po Box 29
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729
HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (715)284-2512 (715)284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls, WI 54615
IGAO0O INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. (715)359-4042 (715)359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Po Box 138
Schofield, WI 54476-0138
PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. (715)748-3035  (715)748-4530

N2251 Gibson Dr.
Po Box 120
Medford, WI 54451-0120
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Proposal Number: 046

Vendor
Number Vendor Name / Address Phone Number Fax Number
AM16 AMERICAN ASPHALT OF WISCONSIN (715)693-5200 (715)693-5220
832 Sth 153
Po Box 98

Mosinee, WI 54455



